SICORUM M400 BENKERTBANKE

Stool bench without armrests
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SICORUM M400 BENKERTBANKE

Stool bench without armrests

GROUND ANCHOR

1. Concrete-in, installation depth 400 mm
2. Bolt-on, installation depth 80 mm

DIMENSIONS
I 585 | 1890 Length: 1890 mm
- B Width: 585 mm
2 9 Height: 465 mm
< < Seat height: 465 mm
Weight: ca. 48 kg

FRAME SEAT

Stainless steel type 304 | powder-coated Stainless steel type 304 | square tubes 15 x 15 mm

Wide range of colours - more than 8500 colours

BENKERT colours
DB-selection
RAL-CLASSIC
RAL-DESIGN
PANTONE

NCS

www.benkert.info/farben
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GROUND ANCHOR CONCRETE-IN, INSTALLATION DEPTH 400 MM

465

585

\ 1890 \

465

V11/22

ca. 500

ca. 400

400

ca. 400 ca. 400
| 1810 \

Foundations depend on local conditions - This is only a suggestion without warranty
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SICORUM M400

Stool bench without armrests

GROUND ANCHOR BOLT-ON, INSTALLATION DEPTH 80 MM
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Foundations depend on local conditions - This is only a suggestion without warranty
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